
Detail of Claim Received and Admitted in matter of Engineering Professional Company Private Limited
CP (IB) No. 416/NCLT/AHM/2020

Financial Creditor
Sr No Name Principal Interest/Other  Total Principal Interest/Other  Total Percentage

1 T K Construction 26,327,633                      4,512,451                 30,840,084 26,327,633 4,388,560 30,716,193 67.89
2 Rahul Enterprises                8,400,000                      3,303,543                 11,703,543 8,400,000 3,129,000               11,529,000 25.48
3 Jay Kishan Engineers                3,000,000                      1,512,822                    4,512,822 3,000,000 - 3,000,000 6.63

Total FC -A          37,727,633                 9,328,816             47,056,449           37,727,633                   7,517,560           45,245,193                   100.00

Claimed Admitted


